
LEAF 
 

Bill Novak, LEAF Advisor 
bnovak@leaf-ohio.org  

440-525-7095 
2:30 - 7:30 PM will be held in Media Center 

* 12/3/25 evening appt’s  will be in Bulldog Conference Room, Rm 303 
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM will be held in Guidance or ACR Conference Room 

Date Day Time 

August 25, 2025 Monday - HS Open House 7 - 8:30 PM (Cafeteria) 

September 3, 2025 Wednesday - Senior PLC 
Presentation 

8:00 - 9:30 AM (Auditorium, 
Room 606 and Media Center) 

September 24, 2025 Wednesday - Financial Aid 
Presentation 

7:00 - 8:30 PM (Room 606) 

October 1, 2025 Wednesday  - Office Hours 2:30 - 7:30 PM 

October 8, 2025 Wednesday - Senior only 
Financial Aid Assembly 

9:00 AM - 9:46 AM - 2nd 
period 

.October 8, 2025 Wednesday - Office Hours 12:30 - 5:30 PM 

October 15, 2025 Wednesday - Office Hours 2:30 - 7:30 PM 

October 22, 2025 Wednesday - Office Hours 2:30 - 7:30 PM 

November 5, 2025 Wednesday - Office hours 2:30 - 7:30 PM 

November 19, 2025 Wednesday - Office Hours 2:30 - 7:30 PM 

December 3, 2025 Wednesday - Office Hours 2:30 - 7:30 PM in Room 303 

January 7, 2026 Wednesday - School hours 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 

January 21, 2026 Wednesday - School Hours 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 

January 22, 2026 Thursday, Junior Parent 
Pathway Presentation 

7:00 PM - 8:30 PM (Room 
606) 

February 11, 2026 Wednesday - School Hours 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 

February 25, 2026 Wednesday - School Hours 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 

March 18, 2026 Wednesday - School Hours 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 

April 1, 2026 Wednesday - School Hours 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 
 



 


